
FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine 1999
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'23.01
2 6 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'23.19
3 5 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'25.28
4 3 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.63
5 1 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Pianeta Sport Massa 1'27.62

7 MACCHIAVELLO Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.62
7 8 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'28.07
8 2 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'28.83
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Serie 2
1 4 VISIOLI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'29.75
2 5 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.32
3 7 CORDONE Viola 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'32.64
4 2 ROLLERO Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'33.11
5 1 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'34.03
6 8 RAGNI Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'34.37
7 3 BERTA Alice 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'34.74
8 6 BERNARDELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'34.94
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Serie 3
1 5 CRESTA Benedetta 1999 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'33.67
2 6 TIGNONSINI Federica 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'34.59
3 4 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.30
4 3 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'36.57
5 7 D'URBANO Valeria 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'37.20
6 2 VENZANO Federica 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'37.68
7 8 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'38.48
8 1 ADORNI Laura 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'39.08
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Serie 4
1 4 ROSA Matilde 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'34.89
2 1 VADALA' Rebecca 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'37.43
3 2 MORCHIO Laura 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'38.38
4 3 BOGGIANO Verdiana 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'38.60
5 7 COMMISSO Sara 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'38.74
6 6 BORDONI Marta 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.76
7 5 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'39.10
8 8 ZERBONE Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'40.12
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FINALI CAMPIONATI REGIONALI ESTIVI
ESORDIENTI A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine 1999
Finale

Riepilogo
1 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'23.01
2 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'23.19
3 SCALAS Anna 1999 ITA GS Aragno 1'25.28
4 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.63
5 MACCHIAVELLO Giulia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.62

SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Pianeta Sport Massa 1'27.62
7 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'28.07
8 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'28.83
9 VISIOLI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'29.75

10 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.32
11 CORDONE Viola 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'32.64
12 ROLLERO Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'33.11
13 CRESTA Benedetta 1999 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'33.67
14 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'34.03
15 RAGNI Alice 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'34.37
16 TIGNONSINI Federica 1999 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'34.59
17 BERTA Alice 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'34.74
18 ROSA Matilde 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'34.89
19 BERNARDELLI Francesca 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'34.94
20 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'35.30
21 PERCHINELLA Ilaria 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'36.57
22 D'URBANO Valeria 1999 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'37.20
23 VADALA' Rebecca 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'37.43
24 VENZANO Federica 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'37.68
25 MORCHIO Laura 1999 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'38.38
26 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'38.48
27 BOGGIANO Verdiana 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'38.60
28 COMMISSO Sara 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'38.74
29 BORDONI Marta 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.76
30 ADORNI Laura 1999 ITA Lavagna 90 1'39.08
31 D'ALESSANDRO Giada 1999 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 1'39.10
32 ZERBONE Alessia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'40.12
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